The OKL-T/6-W5 series are non-isolated
Point-of-Load (PoL) DC/DC power converters for
embedded applications. Featuring inspectable Land
Grid Array (LGA) format, the OKL-T/6-W5 measures
only 0.48 x 0.48 x 0.283 inches max. (12.2 x 12.2
x 7.2 mm max.).
The wide input range is 2.4 to 5.5 Volts DC.
The maximum output current is 6 Amps. Based

OKL2-T/6-W5P-C L21006
OKL2-T/6-W5N-C L20006
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
 Non-isolated PoL
Maximum Rated Output
 Current in Amps
LGA Surface Mount
Sequence/tracking
 Blank = Not installed
 2 = Installed
Trimmable Output
Voltage Range
 0.6-3.3Vdc
Input Voltage Range
 2.4-5.5Vdc
On/Off Logic
 P = Positive Logic
 N = Negative Logic
OK L 2 - / W5-T 6 C-
RoHS Hazardous
Substance Compliance
 C = RoHS-6 (does not claim EU RoHS exemption
 7b–lead in solder)
N